With effect from October 2023

Winch

Full flying member (FFM)

Full flying junior / Student /
Young adult

Simulated cable break
Genuine cable break
Aerotow
1200ft
Per 100ft up to 2000ft
2000ft
Per 100ft above 2000ft
Soaring in Club Gliders
K13 /K18 / K23

K21 / DG500

Member's Guests -
Membership Fee

SLMG & TMGs
Take off
TMG take off + touch & Go
Annual take off sub - SLMG
Annual take off sub - TMG

Visiting Aircraft
Landing Fee - Fixed Wing

Landing Fee - Helicopter

Glider Hire by FFM &
Visitors
Single seater - April to
September
Single seater - October to
March
Two-seater - April to
September

Two seater - October to March
Experiences
5 Day Course
Bronze Experience
Silver Experience
Gold Experience
oDC
Facilities
Bunk rooms double occupancy

Bunk rooms single occupancy

Price

£15.00
£13.00

£9.50

No Charge

£21.00
£1.60
£33.00
£1.30
FFM
£0.35

£0.50

£15.00

£15.00
£25.00
£300.00

£500.00

See list

See list

£90.00
£40.00

£90.00

£55.00

£900.00
£120.00
£150.00
£225.00

£275.00

£22.50

£27.50

Under 26

£0.27

£0.45

£360.00

£160.00

£360.00

£220.00

Cotswold Gliding Flying Fees 2023/2024

Notes

First 5 minutes free
Max soaring charge = 150 minutes, no charge for successful FAl / BGA badge flights.

Max soaring charge = 150 minutes, no charge for successful FAl / BGA badge flights.

Per day

Unlimited take-offs. Payable monthly by direct debit / standing order

Unlimited take-offs. Payable monthly by direct debit / standing order

Single Piston 2 seats £15, Single Piston 4+ seats £20, Twin Piston £25, Single Turbine
£30, Twin Turbine £60, Other £110, Piston £20, Single Turbine £25, Twin Turbine up to
3600kg £48, Twin Turbine >3600kg £60

Piston £20, Single turbine £25, Twin turbine up to 3600kg £48, Twin turbine >3600kg
£60

A week =7 days and
members under 26 receive
a 15% discount.

Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of 15%)

Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of 15%)



