

## **Cotswold Gliding Flying Fees 2023/2024**

With effect from October 2023	Price			Notes
Winch				
Full flying member (FFM)	£15.00			
Full flying junior / Student / Young adult	£13.00			
Simulated cable break	£9.50			
Genuine cable break	No Charge			
Aerotow				
1200ft	£21.00			
Per 100ft up to 2000ft	£1.60			
2000ft	£33.00			
Per 100ft above 2000ft	£1.30			
Soaring in Club Gliders	FFM	Under 26	First 5 minutes free	
K13 / K18 / K23	£0.35	£0.27	Max soaring charge = 150 minutes, no charge for successful FAI / BGA badge flights.	
K21 / DG500	£0.50	£0.45	Max soaring charge = 150 minutes, no charge for successful FAI / BGA badge flights.	
Member's Guests - Membership Fee	£15.00		Per day	
SLMG & TMGs				
Take off	£15.00			
TMG take off + touch & Go	£25.00			
Annual take off sub - SLMG	£300.00		Unlimited take-offs. Payable monthly by direct debit / standing order	
Annual take off sub - TMG	£500.00		Unlimited take-offs. Payable monthly by direct debit / standing order	
Visiting Aircraft				
Landing Fee - Fixed Wing	See list		Single Piston 2 seats £15, Single Piston 4+ seats £20, Twin Piston £25, Single Turbine £30, Twin Turbine £60, Other £110, Piston £20, Single Turbine £25, Twin Turbine up to 3600kg £48, Twin Turbine >3600kg £60	
Landing Fee - Helicopter	See list		Piston £20, Single turbine £25, Twin turbine up to 3600kg £48, Twin turbine >3600kg £60	
Glider Hire by FFM & Visitors			100	
Single seater - April to September	£90.00	£360.00		
Single seater - October to  March	£40.00	£160.00	A week = 7 days and members under 26 receive a 15% discount.	
Two-seater - April to September	£90.00	£360.00		
Two seater - October to March	£55.00	£220.00		
Experiences				
5 Day Course	£900.00			
Bronze Experience	£120.00			
Silver Experience	£150.00			
Gold Experience	£225.00			
ODC	£275.00			
Facilities				
Bunk rooms double occupancy	£22.50		Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of 15%)	
Bunk rooms single occupancy	£27.50		Charge is per night with a 5 consecutive night discount of 15%)	